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Hills Creek Winterfest

Snowshoe Clinics

Wellsboro Winter Celebration

Cross country Ski Clinics

WINTER OUTINGS
20     23



• Events are FREE unless noted

• Limited equipment is available to use 
free of charge unless noted

• All ages are welcome with adult 
supervision 

• Most activities are for beginners and 
make it easy to try something new

• Limited snow cover may alter the 
events, but when possible, an 
alternative program will be offered

• XC ski track may be set for ski events 
if conditions allow

• Registration required for
some events

Sun, Jan 1 First Day Hike – 10am-11:30am – Sinnemahoning State Park – 40 Maples Day Use Area 

Sun, Jan 1 First Day Hike / 5K – 1pm-2:30pm – Hills Creek State Park – Beach Parking Area

Sun, Jan 1 First Day Hike – 1pm-2pm – Lyman Run State Park – Lower Campground Parking 

Thur, All Winter Tyoga Running Club Thursday Night Run – 6pm-7pm – Wellsboro – Packer Park Lot

Sat, Jan 7 Winter Survival Skills (Reg. Req.) – 10am-Noon – Sinnemahoning State Park – Park Office & Wildlife Center

Sun, Jan 8 Eagle Watch – 9am-10am – Ives Run Mixing Channel – Ives Run Recreation Area

Sat, Jan 14 XC Skiing for Beginners (Reg. Req.) – 10am-11:30am – Sinnemahoning State Park – Park Office & Wildlife Center

Sun, Jan 15 Snow Day Fun - Snowshoeing – 1pm-3pm – Cherry Springs State Park – Parking Area

Sat, Jan 21 Hills Creek Winterfest – 10am-3pm – Hills Creek State Park – Beach Parking Area

Sat, Jan 28 Winter in the Lumber Camp – 10am-3pm – PA Lumber Museum – Main Parking Area

Sun, Jan 29 Mt. Tom Snowshoe / Hike – 9am-Noon – Pine Creek Rail Trail – Darling Run Parking Area

Feb, 3-5 Winter Women in the Wilds ($ Reg. Req.) – Sinnemahoning State Park – Pre-register Online 

Sat, Feb 4 Community Climbing Day – 2pm-6pm – Mansfield University – Kelchner Fitness Center

Sun, Feb 5 Winter Adventure Hike – 1pm-3pm – Lyman Run State Park – Day Use Parking Area

Sat, Feb 11 Snowshoeing Basics (Reg. Req.) – 10am-11:30am – Sinnemahoning State Park – Park Office & Wildlife Center

Sat, Feb 11 Wellsboro Winter Celebration - Kids XC Skiing Intro – Noon-2:30pm – The Green – Wellsboro

Sun, Feb 12 Mt. Tom Challenge – 9am-Noon – Mt. Tom Trails – Darling Run Parking Area

Feb, 17-19 Snow-mobility Weekend $ – 10am-4pm – PA Lumber Museum – Main Parking Area

Sat, Feb 18 Great Backyard Bird Count Walk – 10am-Noon – Sinnemahoning State Park – Park Office & Wildlife Center

Sun, Feb 19 Nest Box Building – 1pm-3pm – Tioga – Cumming’s Wood Shop

Sat, Feb 25 Snow Day Fun - XC Skiing – 10am-Noon – Cherry Springs State Park – Parking Area

Sat, Mar 4 Winter Tree Identification – 10am-Noon – Sinnemahoning State Park – Park Office & Wildlife Center

Sun, Mar 5 Winter Adventure Hike – 1pm-3pm – Lyman Run State Park – Day Use Parking Area

Fri, Mar 10 Telescopes & Planetarium Open House – 7pm-8:30pm – Strait Planetarium – 
 Mansfield University

Sun, Mar 12 Charter Day – 10am-4pm – PA Lumber Museum – Free Admission

Mar, 18-19 Maple Open House Weekend – Visit: www.PaMaple.com for Times and Locations

Outdoor Recreation
in Potter & Tioga

Counties

For Event Details, Updates, 
Trail Conditions and More – 
Visit: www.stepoutdoors.org 
or follow: Step Outdoors Tioga 
County on Facebook

www.VisitPotterTioga.com
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